
To place your classified call 940-872-2247, email bowieclassifieds22@sbcglobal.net or come by 200 Walnut St., Bowie.

Legal Notice

Auto

INVITATION TO BID
BID #14-309

BID TITLE: BIDS TO 
CONSTRUCT AN 

EQUIPMENT BUILDING 
FOR PRECINCT 1

Sealed Bids will be re-
ceived until call for open-
ing in the meeting of the 
Commissioners Court on 
Monday, December 22, 
2014.  Bids will be formally 
awarded in Commission-
ers Court on Monday, De-
cember 22, 2014, at 9:00 
A.M. in the Commissioners 
Courtroom, Montague Tex-
as.  Bids will be received 
in the County Auditor’s 
office, P.O. Box 56, Mon-
tague TX 76251, until 8:45 
A.M., Monday, December 
22, 2014.   For Equipment 
Barn Specifications please 
email Glynis Russell at 
mcorussell@windstream.
net. Montague County re-
serves the right to accept 
any bids or reject all bids 
and to waive any irregulari-
ties.                     44-47cts

CLASSIFIEDS8B
Weekend

December 6, 2014

Your
Montague County

News Source
www.bowienewsonline.com

Legal Notices • Auto • Employment  • Merchandise • Services

2013 MERCEDES BENZ
AWD. Stock# D51854. 
$44,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2014 CHEVY SPARK
2 LT. S t o ck # E 6 3 8 0 6 . 
$13,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2013 CADILLAC 
ESCALADE

AWD. Stock# D74995. 
$49,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    	
                            46-47pb

2012 GMC YUKON 2WD
Denali. Stock# C91694. 
$41,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2012 GMC 1500 CREW
SLE. Stock# C49092. 
$25,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2013 chevy 2500 
crew z71

LT. S t o ck #  D 0 3 6 4 0 . 
$41,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2012 DODGE 2500 
CREW

Laramie Longhorn trim. 
Stock# c51436. $39,900. 
Lipscomb Auto Center 
(940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2014 JEEP 
WRANGLER UNLIMITED
Stock# E70685. $34,900. 
Lipscomb Auto Center 
(940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

2012 CHEVY 
1500 X-CAB

LT. S t o ck #  C 6 3 6 2 8 . 
$28,900. Lipscomb Auto 
Center (940)872-5455.    

46-47pb

SHOP OUR PREOWNED 
INVENTORY 

24 hours a day at Kle-
mentcjd.com.       46-47pb

SAVINGS FEST 
We stretch your dollars 
James Wood Us 287 South 
Decatur jameswood.com 
940-627-2177.     46-47pb

2008 BUICK LUCERNE 
4-door 14,000 actual miles. 
Excellent condition. Call 
940-872-3573.    47-50cts

MANAGERS SPECIAL  
2013 Malibu, 30K miles, 
Low Down, Low Payment  
Call 940-627-1470. 		
                           47-48cts

2008 DOGE RAM
Your Job is Your Key to 
Driving today   Call the 
Loan Arrangers at 940-
627-1470.           47-48cts

2012 JEEP COMPASS
Like New Must Sell It this 
Weekend. Low Down 
Payment and even lower 
Monthly payments. 940-
627-1470.            47-48cts

2008 MAZDA 3
Super Economy, Fun To 
Drive. Call 940-627-1470  
today for all the info and 
how easy it is to OWN. 		
                            47-48cts

GMC SIERRA 1500
White, Great Condition For 
as little as down. Call now 
for details on the Sign and 
Drive Today program  940-
627-1470.            47-48cts

HONDA ACCORDS
3 to Choose from, Super 
easy to Qualify call to 940-
627-1470 to qualify in 20 
minutes or less.   47-48cts

03 FORD EXPEDITION
$500 Down, Drive the en-
tire Family in Reliability and 
Comfort...940-627-1470. 	
	                          47-48cts

HOW ABOUT A BRIGHT 
RED MUSTANG FOR 

CHRISTMAS?
We've Got One! 940-627-
1470 Low Down Low Pay-
ments.                 47-48cts

2008 CHEVY 
TRAILBLAZER 

$700 Down to get started 
and low monthly payments 
Call Today, First Cash Gets 
It!  940-627-1470. 		
                            47-48cts

HONDA ODYSSEY 
MINIVAN

Comfort for the Whole Fam-
ily Great Gas Economy 
Too!  940-627-1470. 		
                            47-48cts



To place your classified call 940-872-2247, email bowieclassifieds22@sbcglobal.net or come by 200 Walnut St., Bowie.

CLASSIFIEDS 9B
Weekend

December 6, 2014

Your
Montague County

News Source
www.bowienewsonline.com

Legal Notices • Auto • Employment  • Merchandise • Services

For Sale

FOR SALE
Teller counter from the for-
mer Bowie Bank building. It 
is a long ‘L’ shaped counter 
with laminate tops, marble 
inset, built-in metal locking 
cabinetry and shelving. 
Approximately 26.5’ x 14.5’. 
Buyer is responsible for re-
moval, disposal and clean 
up of counter area. To see 
the unit, visit The Bowie 
News office, 200 Walnut 
St., Bowie.             45tfcnc

Employment

WOODS TRAILERS
Sand blasting, painting, 
lawn furniture, beds, tables/
chairs, trailers, portable 
sand blasting. Woods Trail-
ers 940-872-5266. We ac-
cept all major credit cards.                	
                            30-78cts

Services
HOUSE LEVELING AND 
FOUNDATION REPAIR

Level brick homes with 
slab or pier and beam. 
Licensed, bonded and in-
sured. Free estimates. Call 
940-691-0668 or 940-733-
1307.                   24-49pd

TRIPLE R 
COLLISION REPAIR

Quality body work, custom 
paint, Kip, 940-867-4671 or 
John, 940-867-3126. 		
                            45-47pb

TEXAS CUSTOM 
TRAILERS

940-627-2100.     45-47pb

Wanted
JOHN DEERE 
1600 OR 1610

Chisel Plow 13 or 14 
Shanks. Contact Danny, 
940-368-9319.     41-48pd

AFFORDABLE 
FENCING

All types, including chain 
link, wood, privacy, vinyl, 
farm fencing, installation 
or repairs. 940-626-9290. 
www.affordablefence.net 	
	                          40-47cts

FIRST BAPTIST 
CHURCH LEARNING 
CENTER OF ALVORD

Is seeking a full time day 
care teacher. 940-210-
2678.                  45-48cts

TRUCK DRIVER 
NEEDED IN 

BOWIE YARD
Class A CDL with tanker 
endorsement. Must have 
truck driving experience. 
Call 940-736-0758 Mon-Fri 
8 a.m.-5 p.m. only. 		
                            45-53cts

SANDFORD OIL
Is hiring CDL drivers Class 
A and B. $18 per hour plus 
incentive pay, paid insur-
ance, 401 (K), paid holi-
days, paid vacations and 
safety bonuses. 940-627-
1005.                   47-48pb

IMMEDIATE OPENING
For pneumatic frac sand 
drivers. 2 years Class A 
experience. Will train for 
unloading trailer. Health 
insurance, 817-996-9786 
or 817-996-9917. 40-47pd

NOW HIRING
CLD dump truck operator. 
Equipment experience a 
plus. Apply in person. Call 
for appointment 940-736-
4763.                  42-45cts

NOW HIRING
RNs, LVNs, CNAs and sit-
ter. Traveling required. 325-
670-0090 texasnursecon-
nection.com Please call 
Mon-Fri. 8 a.m.- 5 p.m. 		
                            41-48pd

LONESTAR RANCH 
AND OUTDOORS

Is now hiring Class A CDL 
drivers, tanker endorse-
ment required. Inquire at 
817-995-5024 for benefits 
and information.  47-54cts

Misc.

HAPPY HEARTS 
PRESCHOOL

Now enrolling for Spring 
semester. Call 940-872-
5212 or 940-781-5050. 		
                           47-54cts

CDL-A DRIVER 
NEEDED

Must have a clean record, 
tanker endorsement and 
at least 3 years driving 
experience. Must be able 
to obtain a TWIC card. Paid 
vacations and holidays. 
Must apply in person at 
Gilco Lubricants, 206 CR 
3484 Decatur. 940-433-
2754.                   46-49cts

PRIMARY CARE 
ATTENDANTS WANTED
For part time work, house-
keeping and personal care 
and other tasks. No experi-
ence necessary. WHHS 
in business since 1969. 
Please call 322-5157 or 
1-800-392-9447 for appli-
cation and information. 		
                           46-49cts


